Safety Cables
REDUNDANT BACKUP SAFETY CABLES
SPECIFICATIONS:
Materials: See table on next page
Finish: Galvanized or Stainless
Color: Black, Clear, Zinc or Stainless finish
Design Factor: 5:1 ratio (Ultimate yield point)
Custom length safety cables also available.

CC-096-S 8/99 
(1) 8 foot stainless wire rope
(2) pcs Tie wrap 4” long
(2) 3/8” Quick Link
(1) Clutch lock mechanism
(1) Eye nut 3/8”
Silver
Galvanized
Steel
 220/99.8 E
SC-009 9/229  (1) 1/6” 7X7
Silver
Galvanized
Steel
 60/27 D
SC-012 12/305  (1) 3/32” 7X7
(2) retaining washer
Silver
Galvanized
Steel
 100/45 A
SC-012-B 12/305  (1) 3/32” 7X7
(2) retaining washer
Black
Stainless
Steel
 100/45 A
SC-016 16/406  (1) 3/32” 7X7
(2) retaining washer
Silver
Galvanized
Steel
 100/45 A
SC-016-B 16/406  (1) 3/32” 7X7
(2) retaining washer
Black
Stainless
Steel
 100/45 A
SC-025 25/635  (1) 3/32” 7X7
(2) retaining washer
Silver
Galvanized
Steel
 100/45 A
SC-025-B 25/635  (1) 3/32” 7X7
(2) retaining washer
Black
Stainless
Steel
 100/45 A
SC-040 40/1016  (1) 3/32” 7X7
(2) retaining washer
Silver
Galvanized
Steel
 100/45 A
SC-080 80/2032 
(1) 3/32” 7X7
(1) 1/4” quick link
(2) retaining Washers
Silver
Galvanized
Steel
 100/45 A
SC-154 154/3912  (1) 3/32” 7X7
(1) 1/4” quick link
Silver
Galvanized
Steel

1635 E. Burnett Street | Signal Hill, CA 90755 USA
Ph: 562.424.1100 | Fax: 562.424.3520
ALWAYS INSTALL SAFETY CABLES
Model #  Length (Loop to
Loop) Inches/mm
Indoor Outdoor Description QTY &
Contents
Material Light
Duty
Med
Duty
Static
WLL(lbs/kg)
Style
SC-018 18/457  (1) 3/32” 7X7
(1) retaining washer
Black
Stainless
Steel
 100/45 C
SC-018-BC 18/457  (1) 3/32” 7X7
(1) retaining washer
Black
Stainless
Steel
 100/45 C
SC-024-BC 24/609  (1) 3/32” 7X7
(1) retaining washer
Black
Stainless
Steel
 100/45 C
SC-040-BC 40/1016  (1) 3/32” 7X7
(1) retaining washer
Black
Stainless
Steel
 100/45 C
SC-072-BC 72/1828  (1) 3/32” 7X7
(1) retaining washer
Black
Stainless
Steel
 100/45 C
SC-080-BC 80/2032  (1) 3/32” 7X7
(1) retaining washer
Black
Stainless
Steel
 100/45 C
SC-096-BC 96/2468  (1) 3/32” 7X7
(1) retaining washer
Black
Stainless
Steel
 100/45 C
SC-180 180/4572 
(1) 3/32” 7X7
(1) 1/4” quick link
(2) retaining Washers
Black
Stainless
Steel
 100/45 C
SC-188-18-SS 18”/450   3/16” Wire Rope 7X19
(2) 1/4” Shackle
Stainless
Steel  750/ 340 D
SC-188-24-SS 24”/610   3/16” Wire Rope 7X19
(2) 1/4” Shackle
Stainless
Steel  750/ 340 D
SC-188-30-SS 30”/762   3/16” Wire Rope 7X19
(2) 1/4” Shackle
Stainless
Steel  750/ 340 D
SC-188-48-SS 48”/1220   3/16” Wire Rope 7X19
(2) 1/4” Shackle
Stainless
Steel  750/ 340 D
SC-188-72-SS 72”/1830   3/16” Wire Rope 7X19
(2) 1/4” Shackle
Stainless
Steel  750/ 340 D
SC-188-96-SS 96”/2438   3/16” Wire Rope 7X19
(2) 1/4” Shackle
Stainless
Steel  750/ 340 D
* CUSTOM LENGTHS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE